FS-A78
PICMG1.3 Full-size CPU Card
User’s Manual
Edition 1.0
2013/12/26
FS-A78 User’s Manual
-1-
Copyright

FS-A78 User’s Manual
-7-
Ordering Code
FS-A78G01 DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII, IrDA, GPIO,
LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 1 x Gigabit LAN (I217LM).
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 4 PCI-Express x1
FS-A78G04 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII,
IrDA, GPIO, LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 1 x Gigabit LAN
(I217LM).
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 1 PCI-Express x4
FS-A78G201 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII,
IrDA, GPIO, LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 4 PCI-Express x1
FS-A78G204 Onboard DVI, CRT, LVDS, Display port, USB3.0 & 2.0, 6 x Serial Port, SATAIII,
IrDA, GPIO, LPC, LPT, Realtek HD Audio, SMBUS, mSATA, 2 x Gigabit LAN.
Support 1 PCI-Express x16 and 1 PCI-Express x4
The specifications may be different as the actual production.
For further product information please visit the website at TUhttp://www.commell.com.twUT